
(土) 場所　県立浦和高等学校

男子団体 女子団体

3-1

1-3

3-4

2-41-4
1-5

川 口 青 陵
川 口 ・ 鳩 ヶ 谷

淑 徳 与 野

11

D

大 宮 東

大 宮 南
4-1

5

6

C

浦 和 学 院

栄 東

川 口 北

b

4 4-3

4-2

4-4

3-3

326

332

344

岩 槻
大 宮 光 陵

与 野

大 宮 工 業

A

1

2

3

浦 和 一 女

上 尾 鷹 の 台
浦和西・浦和北

上尾・秀明英光
市 立 浦 和

1-2

埼 玉 栄
1-1

栄 東

浦 和 西

d

上尾鷹の台

350

11

12

13

14

15

c

川 口 青 陵

川 口 北

開 智 中 高

武 南

開 智

浦 和 北

325

311

361

2-5

2-3

2-2

2-1

2-4

3-4

浦 和 学 院

伊 奈 学 園B

351
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決勝 決勝

男子 女子

309

16

17

18

19

20

21

D

A

1

2

3

4

男子決勝

校名 先鋒

c

大 宮 東

市 立 浦 和

大 宮 南

秀 明 英 光

蕨

川 口

川 口 市 立

浦 和 実 業

川 口 東

浦 和 工 業
上 尾

鳩 ケ 谷

大 宮

大 宮 開 成

埼 玉 栄

5

a

b

6

7

8

9

10

351

304

354

360

316

301

312

勝敗大将 勝数

B

7

8

c

d

9

10

川 口 市 立

武 南

大 宮

伊 奈 学 園

蕨

浦 和 南

岩槻・大宮北

高等学校 高等学校

高等学校 高等学校

高等学校 高等学校

次鋒 中堅 副将

高等学校 高等学校

女子決勝

校名 先鋒

第３位

浦 和

勝敗次鋒 中堅 副将 大将 勝数 勝本数
優　勝

第２位

勝本数

2-3

2-1

2-2

3-2

1-6

1-4

1-5

1-3

1-2

1-1

3-2

3-6

3-1

3-5

3-3

4-6

4-4

4-5

4-3

4-2

4-1

1-8
2-71-7

3-7

2-6


